
Name Position Email Address Church

Anthony Hopkins Associate Minister ACHopkins50@gmail.com New Jerusalem Baptist Church

Curvy Buford Associate Minister cbuford659@clear.net Solid Rock Baptist Church

Jean B. Williams Associate Minister BLondell33@aol.com Saint James Baptist Church

Jerry Herron Associate Minister Herronx@aol.com Bethlehem Baptist

Pamela Carrington Holder Associate Minister PCarringtonHolder@yahoo.com New Faith Baptist Church

Terrance A. Farrar Associate Minister RevFarrar50@yahoo.com New Faith Baptist Church

Terrance Evans Associate Minister TEvans969@gmail.com First Baptist Lexington

Victoria Johnson Associate Minister VEJ1@att.net New Jerusalem Baptist Church

Guila Cooper Associate Minister ogbc57@yahoo.com Oak Ridge First Baptist Church

Sylvia Bennett Associate Minister revsbenn@yahoo.com Saint James Baptist Church

Natasha Young Associate Minister dtcre8ive@gmail.com Mount Carmel Missionary Baptist Church

Anthony Hurrey Deacon Ant248706@yahoo.com Belview Baptist Church

Bobby Glenn Deacon Oddie1@bellsouth.net Belview Baptist Church

Carrie Robinson Deacon CRobin46@gmail.com Morning Star Baptist Church

James Timmons Deacon JTim746906@aol.com Morning Star Baptist Church

Mack W. Nowlin Deacon ProvedH020@yahoo.com Saint Mark Baptist Church

Michael Haith Deacon MikeHaith@yahoo.com Belview Baptist Church

Tom Gilliard Deacon Tgilliard@triad.rr.com Oak Ridge First Baptist Church

Alex Turner Pastor ATurner51@triad.rr.com Belview Baptist Church

Andrea Walker Pastor LadyMinisterAW03@netzero.com Living Word Christian Worship Center

Billy R. Holder Pastor nfbc@bellsouth.net New Faith Baptist Church

Charles Whitfield Pastor FBC24112@gmail.com First Baptist Martinsville Virginia

James F. Linville Pastor PineyGrove@clearwire.net Piney Grove Baptist Church

James Webster Pastor DrJaWebster@aol.com Oak Ridge First Baptist Church

Lewis E. Devlin Pastor LewisDevlin@att.net United Progressive

Ronald Speas Pastor Reve446@windstream.net New Jerusalem Baptist Church

Ronnie L. McLaughlin Pastor MRonnieL@Bellsouth.net Greater Life Missionary Baptist Church

Thomas Williams, Jr. Pastor TMWJR76@gmail.com Shiloh Baptist Church

Waymon Monroe Pastor wmjrmonroe@outlook.com Solid Rock Baptist Church

Kenneth Moore Pastor kmoore62@triad.rr.com Sharon Baptist Church

Daryl Young Pastor dyoung.mcbc@gmail.com Mount Carmel Missionary Baptist Church

James Lewis Pastor deanjmlewis@yahoo.com Jones Chapel Baptist Church

Donnie Nicholson Trustee DeltaSweetHrt@gmail.com Shiloh Baptist Church
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Jeanette Shamburger Trustee JSham1211@gmail.com Westside Baptist Church

Terry Thompson Trustee Tthompson@HWTrucking.com Shiloh Baptist Church

Tony Chandler Trustee ReddNow4U@yahoo.com Oak Ridge First Baptist Church

Wayne Wallington Trustee WayneWallington@yahoo.com Oak Ridge First Baptist Church

Angie Perkins Youth Leader AngelaPerkins@allstate.com Belview Baptist Church

Diane Heath Youth Leader dahaith2012@gmai.com Belview Baptist Church

Eleanor Bailey Youth Leader ebailey1913@gmail.com Solid Rock Baptist Church

Essence Harvey Youth Leader Ekhaiths@gmail.com Belview Baptist Church

Iris Allen Youth Leader IrisFord58@gmail.com Belview Baptist Church

Lucretia Long Youth Leader LLLong93@yahoo.com

Melissa Kimbrough Youth Leader mlskmb@aol.com Mount Carmel Missionary Baptist Church

Michelle Boyde Youth Leader onelnm70@aol.com Saint James Baptist Church

Priscilla Parker Youth Leader Mariejnic@hotmail.com Shiloh Baptist Church

Sheila Ratliff Harlee Youth Leader SKHarlee1@aol.com Saint James Baptist Church

Wanda Boyd Youth Leader Boyd926@triad.rr.com Saint James Baptist Church

Mable Rutledge GrandMable1@yahoo.com New Jerusalem Baptist Church

Patricia W. Thomas PatWThomas@yahoo.com Saint John Baptist Church

Sheila Sullivan Ssullivan@aol.com New Jerusalem Baptist Church

HPEMBA Email GoHighPoint@gmail.com
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